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fsffl 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
GREAT AMERICANS 147.50 VS Beta max 67.80
Kirkman 129.60 Vs Rodi Style Steelers 137.00
B Kush 148.30 VS Pong 157.60
Pay The Bills 146.40 Vs Virus 183.40
Mack 166.70 VS Fred & Barney 151.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
GREAT AMERICANS 176.90 'S Kirkman 151.00
Rodi Style Steelers 131.50 VS Pong 174.40
B Kush 155.80 Vs Pay The Bills 125.90
Mack 102.20 Vs Beta max 153.10
Virus 168.40 Vs Fred & Barney 109.80
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
GREAT AMERICANS 140.60 VS Rodi Style Steelers 103.10
Kirkman 131.80 Vs Pong 137.00
B Kush 126.70 S Fred & Barney 146.60
Pay The Bills 92.70 Vs Mack 142.40
Virus 111.60 Vs Beta max 128.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
GREAT AMERICANS 138.10 'S Pong 154.30
Kirkman 121.80 Vs Mack 151.90
Rodi Style Steelers 120.00 Vs B Kush 198.00
Pay The Bills 161.70 VS Virus 165.10
Fred & Barney 146.50 VS Beta max 150.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
GREAT AMERICANS 110.70 VS B Kush 113.60
Kirkman 108.70 Vs Rodi Style Steelers 167.30
Pong 122.80 Vs Beta max 106.40
Pay The Bills 115.60 Vs Fred & Barney 98.40
Mack 169.50 VS Virus 171.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
GREAT AMERICANS 130.90 'S Virus 189.60
Kirkman 94.50 VS Fred & Barney 105.60
Rodi Style Steelers 157.00 Vs Mack 189.50
B Kush 119.60 VS Pong 170.10
Pay The Bills 166.70 Vs Beta max 94.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
GREAT AMERICANS 157.50 VS Pay The Bills 157.40
Kirkman 106.30 Vs B Kush 70.90
Rodi Style Steelers 202.20 VS Beta max 86.80
Pong 155.90 Vs Virus 173.40
Mack 141.60 VS Fred & Barney 69.40
Week 8 - NFL Week 8
GREAT AMERICANS 133.70 'S Fred & Barney 111.40
Kirkman 145.40 Vs Beta max 113.20
Rodi Style Steelers 176.70 Vs Pay The Bills 131.90
B Kush 139.20 Vs Virus 134.40
Pong 150.40 Vs Mack 148.40
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
GREAT AMERICANS
Kirkman

Rodi Style Steelers

B Kush

Pong

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
GREAT AMERICANS
Rodi Style Steelers

Pong

Mack

Fred & Barney

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
GREAT AMERICANS
Kirkman

B Kush

Pay The Bills

Virus

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
GREAT AMERICANS
Kirkman

Rodi Style Steelers

Pay The Bills

Mack

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
GREAT AMERICANS
Kirkman

Rodi Style Steelers

Pay The Bills

Virus

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

B Kush

Beta max

Fred & Barney
GREAT AMERICANS
Kirkman

Mack

Pay The Bills

Pong

Rodi Style Steelers
Virus

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
GREAT AMERICANS

Mack

Pong

Beta max

Fred & Barney

Kirkman

Pay The Bills

103.30
178.10
143.00
93.20
92.40

171.40
143.30

79.30
110.40
158.30

156.80
156.30
160.40
114.10
184.40

123.00
149.20
155.80
127.30
135.70

113.00
115.70
142.10
104.80

65.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Mack

Pay The Bills
Virus

Beta max
Fred & Barney

Kirkman

B Kush

Pay The Bills
Virus

Beta max

Rodi Style Steelers
Pong

Mack

Beta max

Fred & Barney

B Kush

Virus

Pong

Fred & Barney
Beta max

Pong

B Kush

Fred & Barney
Mack

Beta max

No Games Scheduled

97.90

82.40
128.70
119.80
136.20
138.80
126.40
100.60
148.20
125.20

105.40
143.30
116.90

70.10
168.70
111.40
124.60

Vs
VS
Vs

B Kush
Virus
Rodi Style Steelers
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112.60
130.50
197.60
118.70
141.90

138.30
155.10

84.20
191.10
166.30

144.20

89.90
149.30
117.10
128.80

138.80
154.30

79.70
198.70
120.90

127.60
123.00
147.70
129.90
133.40

106.10
142.20
79.20
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Mack 126.70 VS B Kush 125.70

Rodi Style Steelers 107.00 Vs Pong 126.70

Beta max 117.40

Fred & Barney 158.90

GREAT AMERICANS 104.10

Kirkman 135.20

Pay The Bills 109.70

Virus 122.60
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