

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
GREAT AMERICANS	147.50	VS	Beta max	67.80
Kirkman	129.60	VS	Rodi Style Steelers	137.00
B Kush	148.30	VS	Pong	157.60
Pay The Bills	146.40	VS	Virus	183.40
Mack	166.70	VS	Fred & Barney	151.90
			,	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
GREAT AMERICANS	176.90	VS	Kirkman	151.00
Rodi Style Steelers	131.50	VS	Pong	174.40
B Kush	155.80	VS	Pay The Bills	125.90
Mack	102.20	VS	Beta max	153.10
Virus	168.40	VS	Fred & Barney	109.80
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
GREAT AMERICANS	140.60	VS	Rodi Style Steelers	103.10
Kirkman	131.80	VS	Pong	137.00
B Kush	126.70	VS	Fred & Barney	146.60
Pay The Bills	92.70	VS	Mack	142.40
Virus	111.60	VS	Beta max	128.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
GREAT AMERICANS	138.10	VS	Pong	154.30
Kirkman	121.80	VS	Mack	151.90
Rodi Style Steelers	120.00	VS	B Kush	198.00
Pay The Bills	161.70	VS	Virus	165.10
Fred & Barney	146.50	VS	Beta max	150.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
GREAT AMERICANS	110.70	VS	B Kush	113.60
Kirkman	108.70	VS	Rodi Style Steelers	167.30
Pong	122.80	VS	Beta max	106.40
Pay The Bills	115.60	VS	Fred & Barney	98.40
Mack	169.50	VS	Virus	171.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
GREAT AMERICANS	130.90	VS	Virus	189.60
Kirkman	94.50	VS	Fred & Barney	105.60
Rodi Style Steelers	157.00	VS	Mack	189.50
B Kush	119.60	VS	Pong	170.10
Pay The Bills	166.70	VS	Beta max	94.90
Week 7 NEI Week 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	157.50	1/0	Doy The Bille	157.40
GREAT AMERICANS Kirkman	157.50 106.30	vs vs	Pay The Bills B Kush	157.40 70.90
Rodi Style Steelers	202.20	VS VS	Beta max	86.80
Pong	155.90	VS	Virus	173.40
Mack	141.60	vs	Fred & Barney	69.40
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	100		5 105	
GREAT AMERICANS	133.70	VS	Fred & Barney	111.40
Kirkman	145.40	VS	Beta max	113.20
Rodi Style Steelers	176.70	VS	Pay The Bills	131.90 134.40
B Kush Pong	139.20 150.40	VS VS	Virus Mack	134.40
i ong	150.40	VS	WIGON	170.40



Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
GREAT AMERICANS	103.30	vs	Mack	112.60
Kirkman	178.10	VS	Pay The Bills	130.50
Rodi Style Steelers	143.00	VS	Virus	197.60
B Kush	93.20	VS	Beta max	118.70
Pong	92.40	VS	Fred & Barney	141.90
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
GREAT AMERICANS	171.40	VS	Kirkman	138.30
Rodi Style Steelers	143.30	VS	B Kush	155.10
Pong	79.30	VS	Pay The Bills	84.20
Mack	110.40	VS	Virus	191.10
Fred & Barney	158.30	VS	Beta max	166.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
GREAT AMERICANS	156.80	VS	Rodi Style Steelers	144.20
Kirkman	156.30	VS	Pong	89.90
B Kush	160.40	VS	Mack	149.30
Pay The Bills	114.10	VS	Beta max	117.10
Virus	184.40	VS	Fred & Barney	128.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
GREAT AMERICANS	123.00	VS	B Kush	138.80
Kirkman	149.20	VS	Virus	154.30
Rodi Style Steelers	155.80	VS	Pong	79.70
Pay The Bills	127.30	VS	Fred & Barney	198.70
Mack	135.70	VS	Beta max	120.90
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
GREAT AMERICANS	113.00	VS	Pong	127.60
Kirkman	115.70	VS	B Kush	123.00
Rodi Style Steelers	142.10	vs	Fred & Barney	147.70
Pay The Bills	104.80	VS	Mack	129.90
Virus	65.60	VS	Beta max	133.40
Discrett Work 4 NEL Work 44				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	No Gan	nes Schedu	lled	
B Kush	97.90	100 0011000		
Beta max	82.40			
Fred & Barney	128.70			
GREAT AMERICANS	119.80			
Kirkman	136.20			
Mack	138.80			
Pay The Bills	126.40			
Pong	100.60			
Rodi Style Steelers	148.20			
Virus	125.20			
Playoff Wook 2 NEL Wook 45				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 GREAT AMERICANS	105.40	Ve	B Kush	106.10
Mack	143.30	vs vs	Virus	142.20
Pong	143.30	vs vs	Rodi Style Steelers	79.20
Beta max	70.10	٧٥	Addi digio diddidia	13.20
Fred & Barney	168.70			
Kirkman	111.40			
Pay The Bills	124.60			
, .				



fsffl

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Mack	126.70	VS	B Kush	125.70
Rodi Style Steelers	107.00	VS	Pong	126.70
Beta max	117.40			
Fred & Barney	158.90			
GREAT AMERICANS	104.10			
Kirkman	135.20			
Pay The Bills	109.70			
Virus	122.60			